
Sr. No. : 14460

Registration No. : 911053051591
Student's Name : Kanchan Kumari
Mother's Name : Soni Devi
Father's Name : Mahesh Rajak
Course Name : Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 6 Months
Study Centre Name : Rising Information Technology Academy
Centre Code & Address : 91105305  & Barhiya, Lakhisarai, Bihar

85

87

86

82

340

85.00 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 06-Jan-2023


